
 Rm 1208, 12/F, Wing On Centre, 111 Connaught Rd Central, Sheung Wan, HK 
香港上環干諾道中 111 號永安中心 12 樓 1208 室 

Tel : (852) 3959 9800   Fax : (852) 3959 9819 

 

  ver202405 

 

收費表 Services Charges 

 

*   佣金將以每一訂單計算。 

Commission is calculated for each order. 

^   以上收費除特別指名外，均以股票交收貨幣作結算。 

If there are no specification, fees are charged on the basis of settlement currency. 

以上收費及息率資料僅供參考，本公司有權隨時調整以上收費及息率，而毋須另行通知。 

The charges above are for reference only. Our company reserves the rights to adjust charges above without prior notice. 

美國股票交易 U.S. Stock Brokerage 

經紀佣金* 

Brokerage Fee 

0.15% (最低 1 美元/訂單) 

0.15%  (minimum  USD 1 per order) 

證監會規費 

SEC Fee 

成交金額 0.00278%，最低 0.01 美元 (只按賣單收取) 

0.00278% of transaction amount, minimum USD 0.01 (Sell Only) 

交易活動費 

Trading Activity Fee 

每股 0.000166 美元，最低 0.01 美元，最高 8.30 美元 (只按賣單收取) 

USD 0.000166 per share, minimum USD 0.01, maximum USD 8.30 (Sell Only) 

保證金客戶借貸利息 

Margin Client Account Lending Interest 

最優惠利率 + 3% 或面議 

Prime Rate + 3% or Negotiable 

保證金客戶借貸利息 (多於按值) 

Margin Client Account Lending Interest (Over 

Margin Value) 

最優惠利率 + 5% 或面議 

Prime Rate + 5% or Negotiable 

現金客戶逾期交收利息 

Cash Client Account Overdue Interest 

最優惠利率 + 8% 或面議 

Prime Rate + 8% or Negotiable 

戶口結餘利息 

Cash Balance Interest 

0.01% 

0.01% 


